So
c
ke
t
&
R
e
la
y
M
o
d
u
le
s
SOCKET & RELAY MODULES
232 Tel: 01785 818600 • Fax: 01785 811900
14FF-2Z-C2 DIN Rail Socket
Dimensions, Socket Layout and Wiring Diagram (Units in mm)
Socket Characteristics
Ambient Temperature –40°C to +70°C
Voltage Rating 250VAC
Current Rating 12A per pole
DIN Protection rating IP20 (DIN40050)
Construction material PA66+GF VO (UL)
Spring Contact material QSn6.5-0.1
Plastic Retainer H1 = 14F-ERC-1 Supplied with socket
H2 = 14F-ERC-2
H3 = 14F-ERC-3
White plastic tag 14F-Marking tag Supplied with socket
Modules HFAA to HFHU available
Terminal Torque 0.6Nm
Wire strip length 7mm
Relay Applications HF115F series. Relay-height 15.7mm
HF141FH series. Relay-height 20.6mm
HF14FF series. Relay-height 25.5mm
Approved by:
2009RC-SRM-12.qxd:2009RC-SRM-12  23/2/10  18:08  Page 232